
Startingorder Saturday  2 August

Nr Name Class Hour

200 GER IHNEN Sophia Pony Single A 08:00
203 GER SCHANDOW Isabella Pony Single A 08:04
204 GER SCHNEIDER Lilian Pony Single A 08:08
209 GER GOLDBACH Veronika Horse Single A 08:13
210 AUT HERBURGER Lukas Horse Single A 08:17
207 GER BRAUCHLE Leon Horse Single A 08:21
213 GER SCHMID Werner Horse Single A 08:25
212 GER LENGENFELDER Nadja Horse Single A 08:29
33 NED SIEBERS Saskia Horse Single CAI2*-H1 08:33
25 GER UNZEITIG Anke Horse Single CAI2*-H1 08:37
28 ITA PECOLLO Emily Horse Single CAI2*-H1 08:41
6 LUX SCHILTZ Marie Pony Single CAI2*-P1 08:45

42 GER LETTL Stephan Pony Single CAI2*-P1 08:49
2 AUT SCHMID Sophia Pony Single CAI2*-P1 08:53

126 GER SCHOLZ Wolfgang Pony Single CAI2*-P1 08:57
3 AUT WIESER Alina Pony Single CAI2*-P1 09:01
4 GER KAROSSER Kathrin Pony Single CAI2*-P1 09:05

121 GER WAGNER Christina Pony Single CAI2*-P1 09:09
5 ITA RANZETTI BRICCHETTI Giulia Pony Single CAI2*-P1 09:13

39 GER BRÜMMER Matthias Horse Pair CAI2*-H2 09:19
38 GER BAUR Maria Horse Pair CAI2*-H2 09:23
10 BEL LEJEUNE Etienne Horse Single CAI2*-H1 09:27
12 FRA LEFORT Claire Horse Single CAI2*-H1 09:31
14 FRA VERNAY Benoit Horse Single CAI2*-H1 09:35
35 SUI SEGMÜLLER Gabi Horse Single CAI2*-H1 09:39
36 SUI SIEGENTHALER Sina Horse Single CAI2*-H1 09:43
127 POL KURYS Katarzyna Horse Single CAI2*-H1 09:47
120 AUT PRIGL Beate Horse Single CAI2*-H1 09:51
17 GER BELMER Michaela Horse Single CAI2*-H1 09:55
15 FRA ZOBUNDZIJA Marie Horse Single CAI2*-H1 09:59
8 AUT SANDHOFER Ester Horse Single CAI2*-H1 10:03

27 ITA ANZALONE Francesco Horse Single CAI2*-H1 10:07
37 SUI WÜTHRICH Michael Horse Single CAI2*-H1 10:11
9 AUT ZEBISCH Joachim Horse Single CAI2*-H1 10:15

34 SUI HEINIGER Linda Horse Single CAI2*-H1 10:19
119 GER BRÜNNER Bernd Horse Single CAI2*-H1 10:23
30 ITA VEGLIO Carlotta Horse Single CAI2*-H1 10:27
24 GER TISCHER Marie Horse Single CAI2*-H1 10:31
20 GER ENGELHARD Friederike Horse Single CAI2*-H1 10:35
16 GER AUBURGER Anna Horse Single CAI2*-H1 10:39
23 GER LÜTTIG Jean-Carsten Horse Single CAI2*-H1 10:43
21 GER GILLE David Horse Single CAI2*-H1 10:47
18 GER DALLMANN Felix Horse Single CAI2*-H1 10:51
7 AUT ROTH Ulrike Horse Single CAI2*-H1 10:55

11 CAN BRUDER Kelly Horse Single CAI2*-H1 10:59
128 USA BOWMAN Tracy Horse Single CAI2*-H1 11:03
32 NED SIEBERS Saskia Horse Single CAI2*-H1 11:07
26 GER UNZEITIG Anne Horse Single CAI2*-H1 11:11
29 ITA SEDRAN Veronica Horse Single CAI2*-H1 11:15
125 GER SCHOLZ-RITTER Jacqueline Pony Single CAI2*-P1 11:19
208 GER BRAUCHLE Petra Horse Single A 11:38
211 GER KIRCHMANN Stephanie Horse Single A 11:42
75 LUX SCHILTZ Franz Horse Single CAI3*-H1 11:46
48 FIN KALALAHTI Leena Horse Single CAI3*-H1 11:50
96 SWE BLIDING Eva Horse Single CAI3*-H1 11:54
84 NOR STEINE SUND Kristine Horse Single CAI3*-H1 11:58
98 SWE LARSSON Jens Horse Single CAI3*-H1 12:02
46 CZE NESVACIL Radek Horse Single CAI3*-H1 12:06
85 POL KURYS Katarzyna Horse Single CAI3*-H1 12:10
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78 NED HOUTERMAN Eline Horse Single CAI3*-H1 12:14
64 GER HERMES Monika Horse Single CAI3*-H1 12:18
41 AUT FEICHTINGER Franz Horse Single CAI3*-H1 12:22
93 SUI SCHALLER Céline Horse Single CAI3*-H1 12:26
82 NED VAN DEN BOSCH Berry Horse Single CAI3*-H1 12:30
43 BEL LEJEUNE Etienne Horse Single CAI3*-H1 12:34
55 FRA LEFORT Claire Horse Single CAI3*-H1 12:38
91 SUI LUSTENBERGER Hans Peter Horse Single CAI3*-H1 12:42
60 FRA VERNAY Benoit Horse Single CAI3*-H1 12:46
54 FRA HORDE Carole Horse Single CAI3*-H1 12:50
51 FRA DELORME Julien Horse Single CAI3*-H1 12:54
124 HUN PALKOVICS Dávid Horse Single CAI3*-H1 12:58
81 NED PROVOOST Christiaan Horse Single CAI3*-H1 13:02
68 GER PRINZ Christian Horse Single CAI3*-H1 13:06
77 NED BENSCHOP Cindy Horse Single CAI3*-H1 13:10
83 NOR SCHARFFENBERG Britt Horse Single CAI3*-H1 13:14
89 SUI BIERI Andrea Horse Single CAI3*-H1 13:18
95 SUI WÜTHRICH Mathias Horse Single CAI3*-H1 13:22
58 FRA POUGNET Sophie Horse Single CAI3*-H1 13:26
40 AUT DOBRETSBERGER Andrea Horse Single CAI3*-H1 13:30
99 SWE NYSTRÖM Maria Horse Single CAI3*-H1 13:34
74 ITA RIGAMONTI Antonio Horse Single CAI3*-H1 13:38
70 GER STÖTZER Martin Horse Single CAI3*-H1 13:42
86 SUI BADER Natalie Horse Single CAI3*-H1 13:46
57 FRA MATHIS Didier Horse Single CAI3*-H1 13:50
94 SUI SPRING Lea Horse Single CAI3*-H1 13:54
73 ITA CIVIDINI Cristiano Horse Single CAI3*-H1 13:58
56 FRA MARTIN Fabrice Horse Single CAI3*-H1 14:02
88 SUI BERNHARD Erika Horse Single CAI3*-H1 14:06
67 GER MOTTELER Jens Horse Single CAI3*-H1 14:10
72 GER UNZEITIG Anne Horse Single CAI3*-H1 14:14
87 SUI BARBEY Michael Horse Single CAI3*-H1 14:18
90 SUI GANDOLFO Mario Horse Single CAI3*-H1 14:22
118 USA HELMUTH Vernon Horse Pair CAI3*-H2 14:26
49 FIN KOIVULA Eveliina Horse Single CAI3*-H1 14:30
97 SWE KRISTIANSEN Linnea Horse Single CAI3*-H1 14:34
59 FRA THIBAUDEAU Alexandre Horse Single CAI3*-H1 14:38
50 FRA BRISOU Anne Violaine Horse Single CAI3*-H1 14:42
44 BEL PHILIPPOT Laure Horse Single CAI3*-H1 14:46
52 FRA DESCHAMPS Clement Horse Single CAI3*-H1 14:50
53 FRA ECALLE Tony Horse Single CAI3*-H1 14:54
79 NED JANSMA Larissa Horse Single CAI3*-H1 14:58
63 GER GEIGER Anika Horse Single CAI3*-H1 15:02
65 GER KRÜGER Lars Horse Single CAI3*-H1 15:06
61 FRA VIGNAUD Marion Horse Single CAI3*-H1 15:10
66 GER LAUTERBACH Claudia Horse Single CAI3*-H1 15:14
76 LUX SCHILTZ Marie Horse Single CAI3*-H1 15:18
71 GER TISCHER Marie Horse Single CAI3*-H1 15:22
45 CAN BRUDER Kelly Horse Single CAI3*-H1 15:26
109 GER SEIFERT Tino Horse Pair CAI3*-H2 15:30
107 GER SCHMIDT Ulrike Horse Pair CAI3*-H2 15:34
105 GER BRÜNINGHOFF Bernd Horse Pair CAI3*-H2 15:38
117 SUI WIDMER Bruno Horse Pair CAI3*-H2 15:42
122 GER KOALICK Torsten Horse Pair CAI3*-H2 15:46
106 GER KEMPER Heinrich Horse Pair CAI3*-H2 15:50
116 SUI WAGNER Bettina Horse Pair CAI3*-H2 15:54
112 SUI LUDER Marcel Horse Pair CAI3*-H2 15:58
113 SUI MEIER Bruno Horse Pair CAI3*-H2 16:02
108 GER SCHNEIDERS Dennis Horse Pair CAI3*-H2 16:06
110 GER SLATER-DIENER Carola Horse Pair CAI3*-H2 16:10
102 AUT BÖSCH Alexander Horse Pair CAI3*-H2 16:14
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103 AUT FLEISCHMANN Markus Horse Pair CAI3*-H2 16:18
115 SUI ULRICH Werner Horse Pair CAI3*-H2 16:22
101 AUT BLUMSCHEIN Thomas Horse Pair CAI3*-H2 16:26
111 GER WARNECK Sebastian Horse Pair CAI3*-H2 16:30
114 SUI ULRICH Stefan Horse Pair CAI3*-H2 16:34
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